
135 MB/s

225 MB/s

225 MB/s

125 MB/s

135 MB/s

135 MB/s

Description

Specification

Performance

EAN CODE PART #  CAPACITY  
6291104602328 FX3BGBM 32GB  
6291104606203 FX3CGBM 64GB  
6291104607361 FX3DGBM 128GB 

CAPACITY Sequential Read 
Speed Up to (MB/s) 

Sequential Write 
Speed Up to (MB/s) 

Model: X3 USB 3.2 Gen 1 Flash Drive
Capacities : 32GB, 64GB, 128GB
Sequential Read Speed (MB/s) : Up to 225 Mb/s
Sequential Write Speed (MB/s) : Up to 135 Mb/s
Interface : USB 3.2 Gen 1 enabled (backward-compatible with USB 2.0)
Housing Material : Aluminum alloy & ABS  
Max. working voltage(v) : 5V
Max. working current (mA) : A=150mA 
Operating Tempurature : 0°C to 60°C 
Dimensions (LxWxH): 58.2*17.8*8.2mm
Weight: 9g
Warranty: 5 Years

The TwinMOS X3 Ultra USB 3.2 Flash Drive is built for users who demand speed, durability, and versatility in a compact form. Leveraging 
the advanced USB 3.2 Gen 1 interface, the X3 Ultra delivers blazing-fast data transfer speeds, with read speeds reaching up to 225MB/s, 
making it one of the most efficient portable storage devices in its class. Whether you’re moving large multimedia files, backing up 
important documents, or working directly from the drive, the X3 Ultra ensures you spend less time waiting and more time doing.

X3 Ultra USB 3.2 Flash Drive

Storing Your Memories
Made Easy

Ordering Information

Address:
TwinMOS Technologies LTD

 5 F.-5, No. 29, Sec. 1, Minsheng E. Rd.,
Zhongshan Dist., Taipei City 104619, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
E: info@twinmos.com  | Web:  www.twinmos.comRU E101569

32GB  
64GB  

128GB 

[1] 1GB=1,000,000,000 Bytes. In OS system, it would be displayed as 1,000,000,000 Bytes/1024/1024/1024 = 0.93 GB
[2] Transmission speed will vary according to different hardware/software conditions, therefore the data can only use for basic reference.
      We reserve the right to modify product specifications without prior notice. Different devices may have a different best format for usage. It is recommended to format the
device before use to ensure the correctness and the integrity of the Flashdrive.


