

Description

The TwinMOS X3 Ultra USB 3.2 Flash Drive is built for users who demand speed, durability, and versatility in a compact form. Leveraging the advanced USB 3.2 Gen 1 interface, the X3 Ultra delivers blazing-fast data transfer speeds, with read speeds reaching up to 225MB/s, making it one of the most efficient portable storage devices in its class. Whether you're moving large multimedia files, backing up important documents, or working directly from the drive, the X3 Ultra ensures you spend less time waiting and more time doing.

Ordering Information

EAN CODE	PART #	CAPACITY
6291104602328	FX3BGBM	32GB
6291104606203	FX3CGBM	64GB
6291104607361	FX3DGBM	128GB

Specification

• Model: X3 USB 3.2 Gen 1 Flash Drive

Capacities: 32GB, 64GB, 128GB

 Sequential Read Speed (MB/s): Up to 225 Mb/s Sequential Write Speed (MB/s): Up to 135 Mb/s

Interface: USB 3.2 Gen 1 enabled (backward-compatible with USB 2.0)

• Housing Material: Aluminum alloy & ABS

• Max. working voltage(v): 5V

 Max. working current (mA): A=150mA • Operating Tempurature: 0°C to 60°C • Dimensions (LxWxH): 58.2*17.8*8.2mm

• Weight: 9g

Warranty: 5 Years

Performance

CAPACITY	Sequential Read Speed Up to (MB/s)	Sequential Write Speed Up to (MB/s)
32GB	135 MB/s	125 MB/s
64GB	225 MB/s	135 MB/s
128GB	225 MB/s	135 MB/s

[1] 1GB=1,000,000,000 Bytes. In OS system, it would be displayed as 1,000,000,000 Bytes/1024/1024/1024 = 0.93 GB

[2] Transmission speed will vary according to different hardware/software conditions, therefore the data can only use for basic reference.

 We reserve the right to modify product specifications without prior notice. Different devices may have a different best format for usage. It is recommended to format the device before use to ensure the correctness and the integrity of the Flashdrive.













